
Blue=Quarter/Semester Change    Red=No Students 

Green=Parent Conferences                                       Purple=Holidays 

Pink=Open House 

SY 2012-2013 – LAKENHEATH COMPLEX CALENDAR 
Wednesday, August 22 
 

Reporting date for non-administrative educator personnel 
for orientation and classroom preparation  

First Semester - (92 Instructional Days)  

2012 
Monday, August 27 Begin First Quarter And First Semester  

Thursday, August 30  LMS Open House  

Monday, September 3        No School For Students Labor Day – Federal Holiday 

Wednesday, September 5 LIS Open House1700-1800/FES Open House 1700-1830 

Thursday, September 6 LES Open House1600-1730   

Tuesday, September 18 LHS Open House1600-1800  

Friday, October 5               All Schools 
                                             No School For Students 

.5 Day  Annual Teacher Training        .5  (CSI) 
 

Monday, October 8             No School For Students Columbus Day – Federal Holiday  

Thursday, November 1  End Of First Quarter (47 Days Of Classroom Instruction)  

Friday, November 2            No School For Students Teacher Work Day  

Monday, November 5 Begin Second Quarter 

Wednesday, November 7  (.05)       Not MS/HS Elementary School Conferences (LES, LIS, FES) 

Thursday, November 8      (1.0)       Not MS/HS Elementary School Conferences (LES, LIS, FES) 

Friday, November 9           (1.0)       All Schools 
 

Elementary, Middle And High School Conferences 
(LES, LIS, FES, LMS, LHS)  

Monday, November 12       No School For Students Veterans Day -  Federal Holiday  

Thursday, November 22     No School For Students Thanksgiving Day – Federal Holiday 

Friday, November 23          No School For Students Friday – Recess Day 

Monday, December 24 Begin Winter Recess  

Tuesday, December 25 Christmas Day – Federal Holiday  

2013 
Tuesday, January 1  New Year’s Day – Federal Holiday  

Monday, January 7 Instruction Resumes  

Monday, January 21           No School For Students Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Federal Holiday 

Thursday, January 24 End Of Second Quarter And First Semester 
(45 Days Of Classroom Instruction) 

Friday, January 25              No School For Students Teacher Work Day  

Second Semester – (91 Instructional Days) 

Monday, January 28 Begin Third Quarter And Second Semester  

Monday, February 4           No School For Students  
 

Teacher In-Service - (1.0 CSI)    Educator’s Day 
All Schools 

Monday, February 18 Presidents Day – Federal Holiday 

Friday, March 8  - All Schools 
                                             No School For Students 

Course Awareness Day  (LHS And LMS)  
.5 Parent Conferences .5 CSI  (LES/FES/LIS) 

Thursday, April 4 End Of Third Quarter (48 Days Of Classroom Instruction)  

Friday, April 5                     No School For Students Teacher Work Day 

Monday, April 8 Begin Spring Recess  

Monday, April 15 Instruction Resumes – Begin Fourth Quarter  

Wednesday, May 22           Student Early Release .5 CSI Day MS/HS 

Monday, May 27                  No School For Students Memorial Day – Federal Holiday 

Thursday, June 13 End Of Fourth Quarter And Second Semester 
(43 Days Of Classroom Instruction)  

Friday, June 14                   No School For Students Teacher Work Day 
Last Day For Non-Administrative Educator Personnel  


